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Annual List of Contracts 2017

Specific Contracts of Inter-institutional Framework Contracts (total per FWC)

- Amount
Framework Contract Reference Framework Contract Description Contractor Name

BUDG15/P0O/03

BUDG15/PO/03

HR/R3/P0O/2015/005/lot 1(1)

HR/R3/PR/2015/003/lot 5(1)

HR/R3/PR/2015/003/lot 6(1)

OIB.DR.2/P0O/2013/083/606/C1/L0_01

OIB.DR.2/PO/2014/055/622/CO/L1A_04

OIB.DR.2/PO/2014/055/622/C0/L2A_03

OIB.DR.2/P0O/2014/055/622/CO/L3A_03

OIB.DR.2/P0O/2014/055/622/CO/LAA_04

SLG.AVT.DI0673024

SLG.AVT.DI0694029

SLG.AVT.DI0O716009

SLG.AVT.DI0721018

SLG.AVT.DI0O735008

SLG.AVT.DI0736005

SLG.AVT.DI0O737013

SLG.AVT.DI0O742405

SLG.AVT.DI0O747003

AUDIT AND CONTROLS

AUDIT AND CONTROLS

ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANCY SERVICES IN THE EU
INSTITUTIONSM AGENCIES AND OTHER
BODIES

FINANCE, AUDIT ET CONTROL INTERNE

RESSOURCES HUMAINES

FOURNITURE ET PLACEMENT DE VISUELS,
DE SIGNALETIQUES ET DE MATERIELS
D'EXPOSITION

MOBILIER PERSONNEL EXECUTION -
STANDARD

MOBILIER ENCADREMENT HIERARCHIQUE

FOURNITURE DE MOBILIERS DE BUREAU
POUR PERSONNEL D'ENCADREMENT
SUPERIEUR, CONGUS DE MANIERE DURABLE

FOURNITURE DE MOBILIERS DE BUREAU
POUR PERSONNEL D'ENCADREMENT
SUPERIEUR, CONGUS DE MANIERE DURABLE

NESTOR Il - COMPUTER STORAGE
EQUIPMENT

ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT FOR PRINTING,
COPYING AND SCANNING, DOCUMENT
OUTPUT AND IMAGING, INCLUDING OPTIONS,
EXTENSIONS AND CONSUMABLES AS WELL
AS MAINTENANCE AND OTHER ASSOCIATED
SERVICES

ICT TRAINING FOR END-USERS (TRAIN-USER
IILOT 1)

NEW BUILDING SERVERS AND NICS - APS IlI

DESKTOP PERSONAL COMPUTERS

SOFTWARE FOR INNOVATION DIVERSITY AND
EVOLUTION (SIDE)

NESTOR Il - STORAGE MAINTENANCE

CLOUD SERVICES

PROVISION OF LICENSING SOLUTION
PROVIDER (LSP) - PRICING ONLINE SERVICES
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MOORE STEPHENS LLP

DELOITTE REVISEURS D
ENTREPRISES*DE

INNOTIIMI OY* ABILWAYS,ICG

INTEGRATED CONSULTING
GROUP TAN

MOORE STEPHENS LLP

ACCENTURE SA

CREASET

PAPAPANAGIOTOU ABEEA
DROMEAS ANONYMOS ETAIRIA

PAPAPANAGIOTOU ABEEA
DROMEAS ANONYMOS ETAIRIA*

INTERSTUHL BUROMOBEL GMBH
& COKG

AHREND

COMLIN ASSOCIATION
MOMENTANEE

GETRONICS BELGIUM
SA*,SYSTEMAT LUXEMBOURG PSF
SA*,GETSYS LUXEMBOURG
ASSOCIATION MOMEN

KEY JOB SA

BECHTLE AG

SYSTEMAT EIS

COMPAREX NEDERLAND BV

COMLIN ASSOCIATION
MOMENTANEE

MEO-SERVICOS DE
COMUNICACOES E
MULT,NUMERGY,GIGAS HOSTING
SAENTER SRL

COMPAREX NEDERLAND BV

6,990

5,650

125,169

4,650

5,656

43,689

535,240

12,386

200,150

98,589

62,881

28,010

4,890

166,980

2,246

1,205,642

21,829

200,967

74,637
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Framework Contract Reference Framework Contract Description Contractor Name

NETWORK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS (NEW

SLG.AVT.DI0750002 BUILDING) - NATACHA il

DIMENSION DATA BELGIUM 285,931

ACQUISITION CHANNEL FOR NETWORKING,

SLG.AVT.DI0750102 TELECOM AND VIDEOCONF (NATACHA 1iI)

DIMENSION DATA BELGIUM 44,361

ORGANISMOS TILEPIKOINONION

ACQUISITION CHANNEL NETWORKING, TIS ELLA UNISYSTEMS

SLG.AVT.DI0750202 '(F'\IIE'L_EECOI—I:/IA;T:I\I-EO\{II_D;)EOCONF EQUIPMENT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 7,200
S,CEGEKA GROEP*
SLG.AVT.DI0754001 WEB AND AUDIO CONFERENCING SERVICES BT LTD 5,000

11 (WACS 1y
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